
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 12-A

Start 3-19-19
10 soil 10 Finish 3-21-19
21 clay/gravel 31
56 shale 87
84 lime 171
102 shale 273
106 lime 379
51 shale 430
72 lime 502 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 974.3’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

3 shale 505
52 lime 557
185 shale 742
25 lime 767
52 shale 819
29 lime 848
14 shale 862
10 lime 872
12 shale 884
9 lime 893
7 shale 900
4 lime 904

38 shale 942
6 Sandy shale 948 Odor
6 bkn sand 954 Good show

36 shale 990 T.D.


